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Bituminous Nuclear Density Testing

	

		Lot Start
	Lot Finish

	Airport:
	     
	
	Date:
	     
	Date:
	     

	

	Mix Design No.:
	     
	
	Consultant:
	     

	

	Illinois Project:
	     
	
	Contractor:
	     

	

	A.I.P. Project:
	     
	
	Producer:
	     

	

	Lot Number:
	     
	
	Lot Quantity (tons):
	     

	

	Random Test
	Sub
	Station
	Ref
	Thick
	Gmb
	Gmm
	% Density
	Average
	Results

	
	test
	
	
	
	
	
	
	Density
	

	Density
	a
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	#1
	b
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	(Average of
	c
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 “across Mat”
	d
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	nuc. Readings)
	e
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	Density
	a
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	#2
	b
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	(Average of
	c
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5 “across mat”
	d
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	nuc. Readings)
	e
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	

	Note: Requirement of two (2) Nuclear Density Tests (average of five readings across mat) per 500 ton of Bituminous mix for projects under 2,500 tons.

	

	Test No.:
	1a
	1b
	1c
	1d
	1e
	2a
	2b
	2c
	2d
	2e

	Date Laid
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	1. Station
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2. Reference
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3. Thickness
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4. Density Count
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5. Moisture Count
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6. Wet Density
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7. Moisture (pcf) (M)
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8. Moisture % (%M)
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9. Standard Maximum Density
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10. % Compaction
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	

	Remarks:
	     

	

	     

	

	Inspector:
	




This form must be submitted to the Illinois Department of Transportation, Division of Aeronautics, 1 Langhorne Bond Drive, Springfield, IL  62707-8415, Attn: Materials/Construction.  To expedite processing, this completed form may be scanned and emailed to aeromatcon@dot.il.gov or faxed to 
217/785-4533.
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